
9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  4  1  15

Cpf  6  10  5  1  8  30

Dem  19,958  30,460  20,730  19,798  18,185  109,131

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  29  40  26  22  21  138

I  4  7  7  6  2  26

Idf  30  25  39  32  34  160

Idp  623  717  863  857  826  3,886

Int  1,535  2,666  2,666  2,532  2,519  11,918

Lib  62  182  106  80  72  502

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,401  15,864  10,629  9,272  8,031  52,197

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  26  46  27  22  23  144

Rep  19,872  34,991  22,215  19,182  17,370  113,630

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  3  0  22

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

District Number

Party

1



9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  257  531  251  246  197  1,482

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,830  85,581  57,593  52,079  47,310  293,393
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,152  868  450  205  544  850  932  436

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  0  0  1  1  0  2  1

Idp  18  30  14  9  35  18  21  11

Int  78  63  36  30  108  73  86  12

Lib  6  6  5  2  1  4  4  2

Npa  647  459  230  135  272  480  496  250

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,123  930  523  364  940  1,209  1,086  338

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  19  15  9  6  5  18  13  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,052  2,372  1,272  752  1,908  2,653  2,643  1,060

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 651  440  380  582  449  477  154  192  259  424  510

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  19  6  26  20  14  7  5  5  11  11

 70  37  43  113  35  30  6  9  17  18  34

 0  5  2  0  4  1  0  1  0  0  2

 356  285  153  306  265  275  65  77  130  265  276

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 842  746  503  1,014  634  684  145  168  238  480  443

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 13  9  5  1  12  15  5  5  5  14  14

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,945  1,543  1,094  2,045  1,420  1,496  382  457  654  1,214  1,293



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 306  252  83  185  22  142  216  1  614  11,776

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  11

 7  9  3  3  2  0  23  0  5  341

 10  20  7  12  1  4  24  0  61  1,037

 1  1  0  2  0  1  1  1  4  56

 113  145  44  111  12  52  149  0  312  6,360

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 216  291  187  212  31  56  369  0  957  14,729

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 12  8  2  5  1  1  4  0  13  237

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 666  728  327  532  69  256  786  2  1,967  34,588



9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

AIP  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

Chr  11  4  15

Cpf  18  12  30

Dem  60,163  48,968  109,131

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  0  2  2

Gre  79  59  138

I  13  13  26

Idf  68  92  160

Idp  1,785  2,101  3,886

Int  5,564  6,354  11,918

Lib  281  221  502

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,522  22,675  52,197

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

PSL  1  0  1

Ref  81  63  144

Rep  67,450  46,180  113,630

RFP  2  4  6

Spa  5  6  11

Spf  16  6  22

Swp  7  5  12

District Number

Party
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

Uni  2  0  2

UNK  913  569  1,482

Vet  23  17  40

Total  166,025  127,368  293,393
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,802  2,862  270  91  650  3,726  9,401

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  1  1  2

Idf  1  7  1  0  1  3  13

Idp  25  98  8  0  53  192  376

Int  89  242  22  3  90  455  901

Lib  8  12  0  1  2  22  45

Npa  474  1,293  109  46  347  1,502  3,771

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  3  7

Rep  1,091  2,985  366  135  732  3,038  8,347

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  21  37  0  0  11  63  132

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,513  7,547  777  277  1,891  9,018  23,023

District Number

Party
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

AIP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

Chr  0  1  5  0  8  1  15

Cpf  1  2  16  0  11  0  30

Dem  927  21,487  36,199  2,071  48,317  130  109,131

Fap  0  0  1  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  2  0  0  0  2

Gre  2  20  46  3  67  0  138

I  1  7  8  0  10  0  26

Idf  3  38  60  1  58  0  160

Idp  26  883  1,582  81  1,313  1  3,886

Int  77  2,826  4,722  242  4,043  8  11,918

Lib  7  95  160  11  228  1  502

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  456  10,678  16,402  1,005  23,606  50  52,197

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  22  47  5  69  0  144

Rep  1,179  22,766  34,136  1,594  53,865  90  113,630

RFP  0  2  1  1  2  0  6

Spa  0  3  4  0  4  0  11

Spf  2  5  2  1  12  0  22

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

District Number

Party
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

UNI  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  16  252  429  30  752  3  1,482

Vet  0  6  18  1  15  0  40

Total  2,698  59,108  93,852  5,046  132,405  284  293,393
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  3  5  0  8

AIP  0  1  0  1

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

Chr  4  9  2  15

Cpf  8  22  0  30

Dem  34,735  67,583  6,813  109,131

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  2  0  0  2

Gre  46  78  14  138

I  9  15  2  26

Idf  64  90  6  160

Idp  1,518  2,216  152  3,886

Int  4,338  7,168  412  11,918

Lib  161  318  23  502

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,852  33,926  2,419  52,197

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

Ref  45  96  3  144

Rep  29,356  78,056  6,218  113,630

RFP  2  4  0  6

Spa  4  7  0  11

Spf  7  15  0  22

Swp  2  9  1  12

District Number

Party

9



9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

UNI  0  2  0  2

Unk  406  983  93  1,482

Vet  12  26  2  40

Total  86,583  190,648  16,162  293,393
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  796  349  1,145

I  0  1  1

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  26  6  32

Int  90  17  107

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  370  180  550

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  734  384  1,118

Unk  12  3  15

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,040  944  2,984

District Number

Party

11



9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  4  1  15

Cpf  6  10  5  1  8  30

Dem  19,958  30,460  20,730  19,798  18,185  109,131

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  29  40  26  22  21  138

I  4  7  7  6  2  26

Idf  30  25  39  32  34  160

Idp  623  717  863  857  826  3,886

Int  1,535  2,666  2,666  2,532  2,519  11,918

Lib  62  182  106  80  72  502

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,401  15,864  10,629  9,272  8,031  52,197

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  26  46  27  22  23  144

Rep  19,872  34,991  22,215  19,182  17,370  113,630

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  3  0  22

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

District Number

Party

12



9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

UNK  257  531  251  246  197  1,482

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,830  85,581  57,593  52,079  47,310  293,393
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9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

AIP  1  0  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

Chr  5  4  6  15

Cpf  7  12  11  30

Dem  16,343  50,815  41,973  109,131

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  2  0  2

Gre  16  62  60  138

I  3  13  10  26

Idf  23  96  41  160

Idp  589  2,171  1,126  3,886

Int  1,402  6,662  3,854  11,918

Lib  63  221  218  502

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,430  23,700  21,067  52,197

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

PSL  1  0  0  1

Ref  27  68  49  144

Rep  16,310  49,739  47,581  113,630

RFP  1  4  1  6

Spa  0  6  5  11

Spf  5  8  9  22

Swp  0  6  6  12

District Number

Party

14



9/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:50 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

UNI  0  0  2  2

Unk  202  577  703  1,482

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  42,439  134,201  116,753  293,393
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